
Al2-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 21. 19W

JMK I

2/3 ctns CA 4s fr cond 4.00 5s 6.00-8.00
few 830 fr oood 5.50 6s 7.00-830 mostly
7.00fr cond 5.50-6.00 —MISC MELONS:
2/3 ctns CA Juan Canary Ss 12.00-13.00
Santa Claus 5s 12.00-13.00 Sharlyn Ss
12.00- 13.00Orange Flesh 5* 8.00-ICLOO 6s
8.00-

Phila.
Fruit Market

PHILADELPHIA Terminal
Price* a* of IS-AUG-W

Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable
Market News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

—WATERMELONS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns pet ctn NI Red
Seedless 4s 10.00 Yellow Meat 12s
8.00-10.00 bins MD Sangria per bin 40
count 90.00 Red Seedless per bin 40-50
count 125.00 NJ SugarBaby per bin 40-50
count 90.00 per melon MD Sangria 20-24
lb 230-3.00 15-19 lb avg 2.00-2.25 TX
Jubilee 40-42 lb 6.00-630

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns trypk
NY U.S. ExFcy Mclntosh 100 s 18.00 ctns
celpk NY Comb U.S. ExFcy-U.S. Fey
Mdntosh 100 s 20.00 120 s 16.00 Greening
100 s 20.00 120 s 16.00 U.S. Fey Mdntosh
100 s 14.00 120 s 13.00 140 s 1100 ctns 12
3-lb flmbgs CA U.S. ExFcy Royal Gala 2
1/2* min 17.00-18.00 NY U.S. ExFcy
Mdntosh 2 1/2* min 12.00 Greening 2
1/2“ min 12.00 CONTROLLED ATMO-
SPHERE STORAGE ctns tryplc WA
WAExFcy Red Delidous 72s 14.50 one
label 1730-18.50 80s 14.50 one label
17.50- 88s 14.50 one label
17.50- 100 s 1530-16.50 one label
17.50- 113 s 1530-16.50 one label
17.50- 125 s 15.50-1630 138 s 16.00

Golden Delidous 80s 14.50-1530 88s
14.50- 100 s 14.50-1530 113 s 14.50

Granny Smith 88s 19.00 ctns 12 3-lb
flmbgs WA WAExFcy Red Delidous 2
1/2* min 15.00Granny Smith 2 1/4“ min
11.50 -APRICOTS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE ---

AVOCADOS; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns 2 lyr CA Hass 48s
51.00- 60sfr qua! 35.00-38.00 ctns 1
lyr FL Various Greenskin Varieties 8s
930-11.00 mostly 10.00 9s 930-10.00 10s
10.00 12s 10.00—BANANAS: MARKET
STEADY 40 lbctns IMPORT 10.00-11.00
mostly 11.00 fair qual 8.50-10.00 sml
7.00- petite 13.00 40 lb ctns bagged
IMPORT 11.00—CHERRIES: MARKET
STEADY 20 lbctns WA WAOne Lapin 10
1/2 row sz & Igr 30.00 11 row sz & Igr
40.00- -FRUITS OTHER: fits I lyr
CA Figs Calimyma 24s 20.00-24.00 ord
cond 10.00 28s 20.00-24.00 ord cond
10.00 35s 20.00-24.00 ord cond 10.00fits/
ctns 1 lyr trypk CA Plumcols 28s 26.00
GRAPES: MARKET STEADY 21 lb lugs

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

CLEAR 76-92 NA—FVOIO
CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:

MARKET STEADY cuts CA Shprs Ist
Grade Ruby Red 27s 9.00-12.00 23 sz
9.00- 32 sz 9.00-11.00 36 sz
9.00- 40 sz 9.00-11.00 48 sz
9.00- 56 sz 9.00-11.00 White 36 sz
7.00- 40 sz 7.00-8.00 48 sz 7.00-8.00

-LEMONS: MARKET STEADY ctns
CA Shprs Choice 95s 15.00 115 s 17.00
140 s 17.00 165 s 24.00 200 s 24.00 CL 200 s
14.00- 15kg cntrs SP 160 s 16.00 ord
cond 5.00-6.00 —LIMES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 10 lb ctns FL 42s
4.50- 48s 4.50-5.0054s 4.50-5.00 MX

42s one label 6.25-6.50 48s 430-6,00 one
label 6.25-6.50 54s 4.50-6.00 mostly
5.00- few 4.00one label 6.25-630 63s
4.50- 40 lb ctns MX 150 s 18.50-20.00
--MISC CITRUS; OFFERINGS INSUF-

FICIENT TO QUOTE —ORANGES:
MARKET STEADY ctns CA Shprs Ist
Grade Valencia 88s 20.00 113 s 16.00 138s
14.00 IS kg ctns SP Valencia 48s
26.00- 54s 26.00-27.00 60s
26.00- —TANGELOS: OFFER-
INGS NONE —TANGERINES: OFFER-
INGS NONE —TEMPLES: OFFERINGS
NONE

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: MARK-
ET STEADYfits 12 1-pl cups with lids CD
med-lge 14.00-15.00 MI med-lge 16.00
CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE --

MISC BERRIES: fits 12 6-oz cups with
lids CA Blackberries 15.00-18.00fr cond
10.00- —RASPBERRIES: MARK-
ET LOWER fits 12 6-oz cups with lids CA
Red 16.00-18.00 fr cond 12.00-14.00
STRAWBERRIES: MARKET LOWER
fits 12 1-ptbktsCAmcd 8.00-10.00 mostly
9 00-10.00 one label 16.00 ord cond
3.00-

MELONS -CANTALOUPS; MARK-
ET SLIGHTLY LOWER 1/2 ctns/crtsCA
9s 7.00-8.00 fr cond 6.00 12s 7.00-9.00
mostly 7.00-8.00 fr cond 6.00 15s
7.00-9.00 mostly 7.00-8.00 fr cond 6.00
bins NJ per bin 120 count fr cond 100.00
--HONEYDEWS: MARKET LOWER

FALL SEED TIME
WHEAT BARLEY

• Cardinal • Freedom RYE • Wysor • Pennco
• Hopwell • Barsoy • Nummi

Baler Twine I WINTER KING ALFALFA
Fertilizer 2nd of 72Entries

Penn State Landisvdle Trials
Chemicals 1995-1998

83% Multi-Leaf Expressions
Seed Oats Also; • Vernal • Premium Blend

SEEDS WILL COME FROM VARIOUS STATES
WHOLESALE & RETAIL

BOYDELL FARMS
302 lona Road, Lebanon, PA 17042

Phone: 717-272-8943

Keystoneconcrete I
PRODUCTS

477 East FarmersviUeßd.
New Holland, PA 17557 L J
(717) 355-2361

Bunker Silos

Precast Concrete Bunker Silos
or commodity buildings built
to suityour needs. Bunkers

available in 8 Ft. or 12 Ft. High

CA Thompson Seedless med-lge 15.00
med 12.00-13.001ge21.00 Flame Seedless
med-lge 21.00 19 lb lugs bgd CA Thomp-
son Seedless sml-med 11.00-12.00 med-
lge 16.00-IS.OO med 13.00-15.00 mostly
14.00fr cond 8.00 FlameSeedless med-lge
14.00- some 13.00 med 11.00-12.00

Ige 18.00Black Seedless Ige 16.00-17.00
20 lb lugs wipd CA Black Seedless Ige
18.00 occ 19.00 18 lb lugs wrpd CA
Thompson Seedless med-lge 20.00 Flame
Seedless med-lge 20.00 -KIWIFRUIT;
MARKET STEADY fits 1 lyr NZ 33s 7.50
36s 750 ctns 22 lb Ise NZ 33sz 18.00
MANGOES: MARKET HIGHER ctns 1
lyr MX Kent 8s 4.00-4.50 9s 4.00-4.50 10s
4.00- 12s 4.00-4.50 ---

NECTARINES: MARKET STEADY 25
lb ctns Ise CA California Well M aimed
Various Yellow Flesh Varieties 50 sz
10.00ft cond 5.00 56sz 9.00-10.00ft cond
5.00 64 sz 8.00 fr cond 5.00 72 sz
7.00- fr cond 5.00 Alshit 64 sz
9.00- Summer Brite 56 sz
11.00- mostly 12.00 72 sz 10.00
Summer Rre SO sz 12.00Ruby Diamond
50 sz 10.00fr cond 5.00 56sz 9.00-10.00 fr
cond 5.00 64 sz 8.00 fr cond 5.00 72 sz
7.00- fr cond 5.00 —PAPAYA: 10 lb
ctns BZ 9s 10.00—PEACHES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns 1 lyr tiypk CA
California Well Matured Various White
Flesh Varieties 18s 9.00-10.00 mostly 9.00
22s 9.00-10.00mostly 9.00 25s 9.00-10.00
mostly 9.00 1/2 buctns NJ Crest Haven 2
3/4“up ft cond 12.00-14.00 2 l/2“up ft
cond 10.00-12.00Redhaven 2 3/4‘min fr
cond 12.00-14.00 2 1/2‘up fr cond
10.00- White Lady 2 3/4“up
14.00- 15.00 NoGrade Marks Various Yel-
low Flesh Varieties 2 l/2‘nrin fr qua! 3.00
2 l/4*min fr qua! 3.00 SC O’Henry 2
3/4“up fr cond 10.00-14.00 25 lb ctns CA
California Well Matured Elegant Lady 40
series 12.00Various WhiteFlesh Varieties
56 sz 13.00-14.00 64 sz 12.00 72 sz
8.00- California Utility Various White
Flesh Varieties 72 sz 6.00 —PEARS:
MARKET STEADY buctns NY Clapp
Favorite red 2 1/2“ up 21.00 36 lb ctns CA
U.S. One Bartlett 90s 18.00 110 s 14.00
PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS NONE
PINEAPPLES: MARKET GOLDEN
RIPE LOWER. OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY, ctns 1 lyr CR 6s 5.00-6.00 gol-
den ripe 5s 16.00-20.00 mostly
16.00- 6s 16.00-20.00 mostly
16.00- ord cond 6.00 7s 16.00-20.00

mostly 16.00-18.00HI 6s 12.00-12.50ctns
2 lyrCR 10s 13.00-14.00 12s 13.00-14.00
14s 13.00-14.00 HD 12s 13.00

PLANTAINS: MARKET STEADY 40 lb
ctns CB Green 15.00 Yellow 16.00 CR
Green 15.00Yellow 16.00EC Green 15.00
Yellow 16.00 —PLUMS: MARKET
STEADY 28 lb ctns Ise CA California
Well Matured Friar 25sz 22.0030sz 15.00
35 sz 15.0045 sz 13.00 50 series 11.0060
series 9.00-10.00 few bias 13.00Laroda 40
sz few 19.00 45 sz 13.00-16.00 mostly

13.00-14.0055 sz 12.0065sz 10.00Simka
35 sz 18.00 40 sz 16.0060sz 13.00Cali-
fornia Utility Kelsey 30 sz 8.00 Simka 30
series 10.00occ 11.0040series 9.00-10.00
50 series 9.00 60 series 8.00
POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS NONE

Kirkwood Ag Auction
Produce

Kirkwood, PA
August 17, lOiOO A.M.

Report Supplied By Auction
APPLES: MACINTOSH 4.50-5.50,

RAMBO 4.00-7.00, BOTH % BU.
BEANS: GREEN 8.00-10.50. BUSH

LIMA 6.00, POLE 10.00-32.00, ALL ‘A
BU.. SHELLED 2.00-3.00 PINT.

BLACKBERRIES: 12.50 12 PINT
FLAT.

BLUEBERRIES: 13.00 12-PT. FLAT.
CABBAGE: GREEN .33 .44 HEAD.
CANTALOPES: SM. TO LROE.

.15-1.10.
CUCUMBERS: 3.50-8.00 ‘A BU.
EGGPLANT: 1.00-9.00 ‘A BU.
ONIONS: SWEET 12.00 BOX.
PEACHES: YELLOW 5.00-11.00

'A BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN EX. LROE.

5.00- LROE. 5.00-7.50, MED.
5.00- RED LRGE. AND MED.
8.50-950; SUNTAN 4.00-7.00, ALL BY
THE BU.

PICKLES: 18.00 ‘A BU.
PLUMS: 7.00-11.00 % BU.
POTATOES: RED 450-8.50 50 LBS..

WHITE 6.00-8.00 50 LBS., 1.50-2.00 20
LBS.

SQUASH: YELLOW 5.00-7.00 ‘A BU.;
PATTYPANS 7.00 Vi BU.

SWEET CORN: .25-1.60 DOZ.
TOMATOES: RED SM. 3.50-6.00.

MED. 5.00-850,LROE. 5.00-9.00; YEL-
LOW 4.00-5.50 25 LBS.; CHERRY
2.50-350 8 QT. FLAT; PLUM 8.00 8 QT
FLAT.

WATERMELONS: CRIMSON
.35-1.10, SANGRIA .35-2.75, SEEDLESS
.65-2.10, SUGAR BABIES .25-1.10.

ZUCCHINI: YELLOW 1.75-2.00 V.
BU., GREEN 6.00-8.00 'h BU.

FLOWERS; .05-1.50 POT; DRIED
BOUQUETS .35-2.40 EACH; MUMS
1.00-1.70.

ORNAMENTALS: GOOSE GOURDS
.75 EACH.

SALE DAYS TUES.,THURS., FRI. AT
10.00 A.M.

Leinbach’s Shippensburg
Produce Auction

Shippensburg, PA
Average Prices Of #1 Produce

Aug. 12, 13, 17* 1999
Price Differences are Quality, Size or

Days
Open 10 a.m.

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 3.00-650 'h BU.

• Engineering
All types of hydraulics & pneumatics

• Air Compressors
Complete Rebuilding of all brands
Road service
Lots of parts in stock

• Cylinders
Complete rebuilding
New parts machined
Custom built cylinders

• Machinery conversions
Hydraulic & pneumatic

• Pumps & Motors
Complete rebuilding of all brands
Lapping & resurfacing
Authorized build center for Permco

BEANS: GREEN 8.00-14.00. YEL-
LOW 9.00-13.00, LIMA 10.00-17.00,ALL
'A BU.

BLACKBERRIES; 10.00-15.00 12
PINT FLAT.

BEETS: TOPPED RED 7.00-9.00 ‘A
BU.

CABBAGE: 3.50-5.50 SO LBS.
CANTALOPES: SM. TO LRGE.

.20-1.35.
CUCUMBERS: 3.00-10.00 'h BU.
EGGPLANT: 2.50-6.00 ‘A BU.
NECTARINES: 4.00-750 ‘A BU.
ONIONS; 10.00-14.00 50 LBS.
PEACHES; YELLOW 4.00-10.00,

WHITE 2.00-5.00, BOTH ‘A BU.
PLUMS: 5.00-15.00 8 QT. FLAT.
PEPPERS: BELL 3.00-9.50; RED

6.00-14.50, BOTH 1 1/9 BU.; HOT
3.00750 ‘A BU.

PICKLES: 4.008.00 ‘A BU.
POTATOES: «15.008.00, #2 3505.00

50 LBS.
SWEET CORN: .75-2.35 DOZ.
SQUASH: 1.504.50 ‘A BU.
TOMATOES: RED 5.0017.00, PLUM

4.007.00, YELLOW 7.0023.00, ALL 25
LBS.,CHERRY 2507.0012 PINTFLAT.

WATERMELONS: SUGAR BABY
SM. TO LRGE. 50250, YELLOW
BABY 501.50, SEEDLESS 503.75,
SANGRIA, CRIMSON .25-2.75.

ZUCCHINI: 230-530 V. BU.
FLOWERS: MUMS .50-4.50;ASTORS

.75-230 EA.
PERENNIALS: 1.00-430 EACH.
SALE DAYS MON.,TUES., THURS..

FRI, 10 A.M.

New Jersey
Fruit (Seas)

BRIDGETON Shipping Point
Fricei at of M-AUG-W

Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable
Market News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (856) 453-3870 Fax: (856)
453-3880

BT—FVUO Mostly sunny, 72-90. No
report will be issuedon Units, St Fri., Aug
19 St 20, as reporter attending annual
Market News workshop.

SOUTH NEW JERSEY Sales F.0.8.
Shipping Point Basis

NON-CITRUS FRUITS 1999 Season-

-NECTARINES; DEMAND FAIRLY
LIGHT MARKET 2 1/4* LOWER,
OTHER STEADY 1/2 buctns Ise 2 1/4-2
1/2“ 5.00-7.00 2 l/2“up 11.00-12.00
PEACHES; DEMAND 2 1/2“ it LGR
FAIRLY LIGHT 2 1/4“ VERY LIGHT
MARKET BARELY STEADY Various
yellow flesh varieties including mostly
Loring 1/2 buctns 2 3/4“up few
13.00- occas 15.00 2 1/2-2 3/4“
9.00- mostly 10.00-12.00occasional
higher 2 1/4-2 1/2“ 5.00-6.00 occasional

Your One-Stop Hydraulic Shop
Beiler Hydraulics is a Full Service Facility Specializing in:

• Fully Equipped Service Truck
Hydraulic installations
Maintenance
Repair

• Truck Systems
Wet line installation
Trouble shooting

• Hose Assemblies
Made to order

• Hydraulic Power Units
Custom built to your specifications
Gas or electric
Stationary or portable

lSS!!s£ks^Mis^
440 Qancrece Ave • Leoie PA 17540 • 717-G56- 4Q78 • Fax 717-G56-4682

iM


